NUMERO DE HOMOLOGAGAO

04370-23-12654

03469-23-12654

21525-22-14921

17486-22-00160

17485-22-00160

13164-22-01993

13162-22-01993

09802-22-14921

09468-22-04818

09466-22-04818

03083-22-04818

18623-21-14360

18573-21-09366

16216-21-14382

16204-21-10390

15159-21-03111

14019-21-01647

12042-21-11487

11860-21-01698

11439-21-14145

11245-21-14145

10319-21-02250

08217-21-01698

07170-21-11567

03510-21-13772

03475-21-13759

01829-21-01993

00053-21-13625

16073-20-12654

13230-20-12654

12974-20-01698

12708-20-12654

12166-20-12654

10302-20-09185

09253-20-01698

02038-20-12821

SOLICITANTE DA HOMOLOGACI_\O

Andsun Brasil Comercio, Importacao e Exportacao

de Eletro-eletronicos Ltda-ME

H Sul Comércio de Eletrdnicos Ltda.

Kipplen Importacao e Exportacao Ltda

Intelbras S/A - Industria de Telecomunicag&o
Eletronica Brasileira

Intelbras S/A - Industria de Telecomunicag&o
Eletronica Brasileira

APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA

APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA

MRD IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA

New Paths Representacdo Comercial Ltda

New Paths Representacdo Comercial Ltda

New Paths Representacdo Comercial Ltda

DL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE PRODUTOS
ELETRONICOS LTDA

SIGNIFY ILUMINACAO BRASIL LTDA.

ADVANSAT INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE
PRODUTOS ELETRONICOS LTDA

Proqualit Telecom Ltda.

MULTILASER INDUSTRIAL LTDA

ZTE do Brasil Ltda.

Building Records Comércio, Importacéo e
Exportacao de Materiais Esportivos Ltda.

Amazon Servicos de Varejo do Brasil Ltda

RICH COMERCIO DE IMPORTADOS LTDA.

AIDC TECNOLOGIA LTDA

Kidasen Industria e Comercio de Antenas Ltda

Amazon Servigos de Varejo do Brasil Ltda

Yf Trading Ltda

Infotv Comunicacoes Ltda

DMX MUSIC DO BRASIL LTDA

APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA

Pix Midia Solucoes em Tecnologia Ltda

Maxtel Comércio de Materiais de Comunicag&o
Ltda.

Open Trade Exportagéo e Importacéo Ltda.

Amazon Servigos de Varejo do Brasil Ltda

NEXT TRADING COMERCIAL LTDA.

NEXT TRADING COMERCIAL LTDA.

DL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE PRODUTOS
ELETRONICOS LTDA

Amazon Servigos de Varejo do Brasil Ltda

ORBISTECH BRASIL REPRESENTACOES
COMERCIAIS LTDA.

FABRICANTE

Shenzhen Aike Weida Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Aike Weida Technology Co., Ltd.

ALOYS INC.

INTELBRAS S/A

INTELBRAS S/A

Apple Inc.

Apple Inc.

ALOYS INC.

Google LLC

Google LLC

Google LLC

Formovie (Chongging) Innovative Technology
Co.,Ld

Signify China Investiment CO,Ltd

Shenzhen Uuvision Technology Co., Itd

Proqualit Telecom Ltda.

MULTILASER INDUSTRIAL LTDA.

ZTE Corporation

Shenzhen Oranth Technology Co., Ltd.

Amazon.com Services Inc

Shenzhen Junuo Electronics Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Junuo Electronics Co., Ltd.

Kidasen Industria e Comercio de Antenas Ltda

Amazon.com Services Inc

Shenzhen Aikeweida Technology Co., LTD

Shenzhen B2GO Technology CO.,LTD

DMX., LLC

Apple Inc.

SHENZHEN EXCEL DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LTD

Shenzhen Aike Weida Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Aike Weida Technology Co., Ltd.

Amazon.com Services Inc

Shenzhen Aike Weida Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Aike Weida Technology Co., Ltd.

Xiaomi Communications Co., Ltd.

Amazon.com Services Inc

Roku Inc

MODELO

ADS901

TV3

Falcon Prime

Izy Play 4K

Izy Play Full HD| Izy Play Stick

A2843

A2737

Falcon Prime

GZRNL

G454V

GININ

XMTYYO02FMGL

Hue HDMI Sync Box

ADV-OTTO1

PROSB3000/2GB

PROSB3000/16GB

DC400

ZXV10 B866V2K + C2201

BMS-TX3MINI-A

E4GE9R

u3 mini

u2

STV 3000

P4CGEN

MDTV-4K

DIGA

K140A1

A2169

TX3 Mini

CS-905W

DIG-6200

DIG-M5102

DIG-7021

L5B83G

TVB-926D

TVB-916G

MW50230

S3L46N

3930x

NOME COMERCIAL

ADS901

TVR3

Falcon Prime

Izy Play 4K

Izy Play Full HD| Izy Play Stick

A2843

A2737

Falcon Prime

GZRNL

G454V

GININ

XMTYY02FMGL

Hue HDMI Sync Box

IMAGEVOX ANDROID TV

PROSB3000/2GB

PROSB3000/2GB

DC400

ZXV10 B866V2K + C2201

BMS-TX3MINI-A

E4GE9R

u3 mini

u2

STV 3000

P4C6EN

MDTV-4K

GT6

MOOD HARMONY

A2169

TX3 Mini

CS-905W

DIG-6200

DIG-M5102

DIG-7021

L5B83G

TVB-926D

TVB-916G

Mi TV Stick

S3L46N

3930x



08686-19-07631

07205-19-12082

06507-19-00160

04498-19-10390

04110-19-01698

03654-19-01698

03057-19-05781

02621-19-09185

08946-18-04809

04782-18-11567

05150-17-01993

02698-17-05781

04715-15-04818

03450-15-01993

01257-14-04810

03332-13-04810

Epson do Brasil Ind. € Com. LTDA

SKYTECH TELECOM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO
LTDA.

Intelbras S/A - Industria de Telecomunicag&o
Eletronica Brasileira

Proqualit Telecom Ltda.

Amazon Servicos de Varejo do Brasil Ltda

Amazon Servicos de Varejo do Brasil Ltda

Visiontec da Amazonia LTDA

DL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE PRODUTOS
ELETRONICOS LTDA

Elsys Equipamentos Eletronicos Ltda.
Mundial Comércio de Presentes Ltda
APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA
Visiontec da Amazonia LTDA
GOOGLE BRASIL INTERNET LTDA

APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA

NOCH DO BRASIL - IMPORTACAO E
EXPORTACAO LTDA.

Visiontec da Amazonia LTDA

Seiko Epson Corporation

START PLUS Ventures Limited

INTELBRAS S/A

Proqualit Telecom Ltda.

Amazon.com Services Inc

Amazon.com Services Inc

Visiontec da Amazénia LTDA

Xiaomi Communications Co., Ltd.

Elsys Equipamentos Eletronicos Ltda

Shenzhen Aikeweida Technology Co., LTD

Apple Inc.

Visiontec da Amazonia LTDA

Google LLC

Apple Inc.

SHENZHEN COSHIP ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

SHENZHEN COSHIP ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

STI6110-D101 (RoHS)

STBANDOO1

1ZY PLAY

PROSB-2008/2GB

PROSB-2000/0LE

PROSB-2016/2GB

PROSB-2000/2GB

PROSB-2000/1GB

L5B83H

E9L29Y

VT7728

VT7718

MB30380

ETRIO1

MCD-121

A1842

VT7710

NC2-6A5

A1625

N8770H

N5366S

STI6110-D101 (RoHS)

STBANDOO1

1ZY PLAY

PROSB-2008/2GB

PROSB-2000/0LE

PROSB-2016/2GB

PROSB-2000/2GB

PROSB-2000/1GB

L5B83H

E9L29Y

VT7728

VT7718

MB30380

ETRIOL

MCD-121

A1842

VT7710

NC2-6A5

A1625

N8770H

N5366S



